
Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Rg. Bib Name UCI Club Cat. m/w time Laps

1 2 Gehbauer Alexander AUT19900424 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:31:21,72 6
2 5 Metzler Hannes AUT19770520 RV DJ'S Bikeshop Simlon MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:31:32,03 6
3 1 Markt Karl AUT19800308 Peto Team Zams MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:33:43,31 6
4 3 Hochenwarter Uwe AUT19861124 Muskel-kater.at MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:36:45,20 6
5 12 Pliem Manuel AUT19850601 RC radsportland.at MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:45:56,43 6
6 11 Seehofer Simon AUT19890205 Skyworkers-Sports MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:48:32,79 6
7 30 Plank Christoph AUT19830315 MTB Club Oberwart MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:40:13,09 5

1 6 Raggl Gregor AUT19920208 Hai PowerBike Team MTB U 23 M 01:38:26,68 6
2 13 Preiss Markus AUT19911113 ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld MTB U 23 M 01:40:46,51 6
3 8 Pernsteiner Hermann AUT19900807 RC radsportland.at MTB U 23 M 01:42:03,18 6
4 16 Mick Christoph AUT19930708 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing MTB U 23 M 01:47:09,61 6
5 17 Grick Matthias AUT19901120 RC radsportland.at MTB U 23 M 01:49:25,30 6
6 9 Zöger Manfred AUT19900522 MTB Team Bucklige Welt MTB U 23 M 01:55:46,20 6
7 23 Zugg Daniel AUT19930219 ASVÖ MTB Club Montafon MTB U 23 M 01:31:44,75 5
8 22 Heigl Philipp AUT19930908 Sportunion MTB Team MTB U 23 M 01:33:19,19 5
9 19 Gantner Roland AUT19910228 UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe MTB U 23 M 01:34:14,21 5
10 20 Arko Vadim AUT19920209 URC Bikestore.cc MTB U 23 M 01:34:16,54 5
11 25 Hochmüller Christoph AUT19900813 RC ARBÖ Griffen MTB U 23 M 01:36:14,49 5
12 14 Scherer Julian AUT19920131 The Austrian Musketeers MTB U 23 M 01:36:31,34 5
13 24 Hochmüller Stephan AUT19921128 RC ARBÖ Griffen MTB U 23 M 01:37:23,44 5
14 21 Polansek Eric AUT19920621 Mc Donald`s Klopeiner See MTB U 23 M 01:38:31,22 5
15 29 Fuchs Andreas AUT19930817 Bikeclub Giant Stattegg MTB U 23 M 01:39:40,61 5
16 15 Edelsbrunner Martin AUT19910603 Bikeclub Giant Stattegg MTB U 23 M 01:41:43,38 5
17 28 Plakolb Simon AUT19921204 RC Alpine Commencal MTB U 23 M 01:40:25,54 4

10 Waldhart Matthias AUT19880420 Hai PowerBike Team MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF
23 Zugg Daniel AUT19930219 ASVÖ MTB Club Montafon MTB U 23 M DNF
18 Moitzi Christian AUT19841120 UMTB Team Kresta Leonhard MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF
31 Holas Johannes AUT19850919 Bikeclub Stattegg MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF

4 Soukup Christoph AUT19801011 UNION RC HITEC TEAM MTB ELITE HERREN M DNS
7 Federspiel Daniel AUT19870421 Bike & Run Imst MTB ELITE HERREN M DNS
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Ergebnisliste

Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps

1 2 Gehbauer Alexander AUT19900424 RC ARBÖ ASKÖ Klagenfurt MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:31:21,72 6
2 5 Metzler Hannes AUT19770520 RV DJ'S Bikeshop Simlon MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:31:32,03 6
3 1 Markt Karl AUT19800308 Peto Team Zams MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:33:43,31 6
4 3 Hochenwarter Uwe AUT19861124 Muskel-kater.at MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:36:45,20 6
5 6 Raggl Gregor AUT19920208 Hai PowerBike Team MTB U 23 M 01:38:26,68 6
6 13 Preiss Markus AUT19911113 ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld MTB U 23 M 01:40:46,51 6
7 8 Pernsteiner Hermann AUT19900807 RC radsportland.at MTB U 23 M 01:42:03,18 6
8 12 Pliem Manuel AUT19850601 RC radsportland.at MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:45:56,43 6
9 16 Mick Christoph AUT19930708 KTM Donau Fritzi Racing MTB U 23 M 01:47:09,61 6
10 11 Seehofer Simon AUT19890205 Skyworkers-Sports MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:48:32,79 6
11 17 Grick Matthias AUT19901120 RC radsportland.at MTB U 23 M 01:49:25,30 6
12 9 Zöger Manfred AUT19900522 MTB Team Bucklige Welt MTB U 23 M 01:55:46,20 6
13 23 Zugg Daniel AUT19930219 ASVÖ MTB Club Montafon MTB U 23 M 01:31:44,75 5
14 22 Heigl Philipp AUT19930908 Sportunion MTB Team MTB U 23 M 01:33:19,19 5
15 19 Gantner Roland AUT19910228 UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe MTB U 23 M 01:34:14,21 5
16 20 Arko Vadim AUT19920209 URC Bikestore.cc MTB U 23 M 01:34:16,54 5
17 25 Hochmüller Christoph AUT19900813 RC ARBÖ Griffen MTB U 23 M 01:36:14,49 5
18 14 Scherer Julian AUT19920131 The Austrian Musketeers MTB U 23 M 01:36:31,34 5
19 24 Hochmüller Stephan AUT19921128 RC ARBÖ Griffen MTB U 23 M 01:37:23,44 5
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19 24 Hochmüller Stephan AUT19921128 RC ARBÖ Griffen MTB U 23 M 01:37:23,44 5
20 21 Polansek Eric AUT19920621 Mc Donald`s Klopeiner See MTB U 23 M 01:38:31,22 5
21 29 Fuchs Andreas AUT19930817 Bikeclub Giant Stattegg MTB U 23 M 01:39:40,61 5
22 30 Plank Christoph AUT19830315 MTB Club Oberwart MTB ELITE HERREN M 01:40:13,09 5
23 15 Edelsbrunner Martin AUT19910603 Bikeclub Giant Stattegg MTB U 23 M 01:41:43,38 5
24 28 Plakolb Simon AUT19921204 RC Alpine Commencal MTB U 23 M 01:40:25,54 4

10 Waldhart Matthias AUT19880420 Hai PowerBike Team MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF
23 Zugg Daniel AUT19930219 ASVÖ MTB Club Montafon MTB U 23 M DNF
18 Moitzi Christian AUT19841120 UMTB Team Kresta Leonhard MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF
31 Holas Johannes AUT19850919 Bikeclub Stattegg MTB ELITE HERREN M DNF

4 Soukup Christoph AUT19801011 UNION RC HITEC TEAM MTB ELITE HERREN M DNS
7 Federspiel Daniel AUT19870421 Bike & Run Imst MTB ELITE HERREN M DNS



Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps

1 131 Mayer Michael AUT19940502 Team Inn-Bike ARBÖ Junioren M 01:26:29,18 5
2 136 Hagspiel Elias AUT19941105 UNION RV Dornbirn 1886 Junioren M 01:29:06,93 5
3 138 Kaufmann Lukas AUT19940404 RCN Rochelt Niederneukir. Junioren M 01:32:19,09 5
4 133 Foidl Maximilian AUT19951008 Muskel-kater.at Junioren M 01:33:53,00 5
5 149 Aberer David AUT19950404 MTB Team Hohenems Junioren M 01:37:09,78 5
6 140 Tranninger Elias AUT19950817 Muskel-kater.at Junioren M 01:37:15,00 5
7 132 Costa Fabian AUT19941008 Hai PowerBike Team Junioren M 01:40:35,90 5
8 135 Gruber Florian AUT19950524 Muskel-kater.at Junioren M 01:41:40,14 5
9 139 Wolbank Daniel AUT19941027 ALTIS The bike Team Junioren M 01:46:51,97 5
10 145 Lischka Gregor AUT19950712 RCN Rochelt Niederneukir. Junioren M 01:28:57,58 4
11 142 Pollak Sascha AUT19950711 ARBÖ RC Linz Mc Donald's Junioren M 01:29:21,06 4
12 146 Köhler Jakob AUT19940207 RCN Rochelt Niederneukir. Junioren M 01:30:02,31 4
13 144 Mosser Raphael AUT19940731 ALTIS The bike Team Junioren M 01:30:44,30 4
14 141 Oberrauter Mario AUT19950510 ASVÖ Carinthia Power Bike Junioren M 01:35:26,90 4
15 137 Salzmann Jodok AUT19950327 MTB-Team Hohenems Junioren M 01:38:58,45 4
16 143 Huber Maximilian AUT19950201 RCN Rochelt Niederneukir. Junioren M 01:55:44,52 4
17 148 Kuchernig Lukas AUT19951014 ALTIS The bike Team Junioren M 01:56:00,28 4

1 174 Hauer Gerald AUT19711123 Sportunion MTB Team Master M 01:31:45,11 5
2 176 Heigl Leopold AUT19660122 Sportunion MTB Team Master M 01:35:24,63 5
3 173 Weiss Michael AUT19780321 Ciclopia Master M 01:36:26,85 5
4 177 Deppner Peter AUT19710824 Sportunion MTB Team Master M 01:37:49,67 5
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4 177 Deppner Peter AUT19710824 Sportunion MTB Team Master M 01:37:49,67 5
5 172 Grüner Marcell AUT19810728 UNION RC Ötztal Master M 01:38:25,64 5
6 182 Balek Michael AUT19740407 TREK Mountainbiker.at Master M 01:42:39,44 5
7 179 Aistleitner Andreas AUT19781216 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl Master M 01:45:47,92 5
8 178 Stiegler Manfred AUT19670128 RC Star Bike Master M 01:47:04,56 4

1 101 Mitterbauer Lisa AUT19920913 UNION MTB Club Koppl MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:29:30,36 4
2 108 Kollmann Christina AUT19880314 Radsport Janger MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:30:59,59 4
3 106 Unterbuchschachner Elisabeth AUT19750710 ÖAMTC Hrinkow Bikes Steyr MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:35:13,57 4
4 103 Zeller Viktoria AUT19931218 RC ANF Mazda Eder Walding MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:37:53,12 4
5 107 Kellermayr Theresia AUT19780314 RSV Passau MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:40:19,41 4
6 123 Hagen Franziska AUT19951103 RV Dornbirn 1986 MTB ELITE DAMEN jun W 01:41:26,32 4
7 102 Kindlhofer Tina AUT19930107 Team Inn-Bike ARBÖ MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:44:38,23 4
8 105 Steinreiber Rosemarie AUT19810909 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ OK Weiz MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:58:11,29 4
9 104 Krenn Irina AUT19910511 MTB Club Salzkammergut MTB ELITE DAMEN W 01:26:49,96 3
10 122 Göttinger Lisa AUT19940915 UNION RC Bikerei at. MTB ELITE DAMEN jun w 01:35:03,50 3

171 Karner Andreas AUT19770929 WSA-VIPERbike-RL-KÄRNTEN Master M DNF
180 Fuchs Johann AUT19680515 ASVÖ Radl-Eck Cycling Master M DNF
121 Niederacher Franziska AUT19950831 MTB Racing-Team Tirol Junioren w DNF

147 Pommer Nicolas AUT19950911 TSV Bauernb.Pötz Hartberg Junioren M DNS
175 Schaberreiter Thomas AUT19810125 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ OK Weiz Master M DNS
181 Pfeffer Franz AUT19650429 UNION Langenlois Master M DNS
183 Koch Georg AUT19711013 RC MTB ÖAMTC Möllbrücke Master M DNS
109 Verhas Christina AUT19821221 Team Trek Mountainbiker MTB ELITE DAMEN W DNS



Veranstaltung:

Datum:

Rg. Bib Name UCI Country Club Cat. m/w time Laps

1 201 Ellinger Hubert AUT19840128 RU Unterland Angerberg MTB SK HERREN M 01:12:55,38 4
2 205 Gantner Richard AUT19890530 UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe MTB SK HERREN M 01:13:36,47 4
3 203 Poyntner Johannes AUT19880420 UNION XC-Club Mühldorf MTB SK HERREN M 01:14:24,54 4
4 206 Paar Markus AUT19831114 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ OK Weiz MTB SK HERREN M 01:15:08,81 4
5 208 Köll Daniel AUT19901009 UNION RC Ötztal MTB SK HERREN M 01:20:05,39 4
6 214 Schimek Gottfried AUT19780127 Radclub Bikespeak MTB SK HERREN M 01:21:10,18 4
7 220 Schaffer Ingo MTB SK HERREN M 01:21:13,27 4
8 221 Wabnegg Martin Vello Vital MTB Styria MTB SK HERREN M 01:26:33,07 4
9 218 Mayerhofer Jan UNION RC Lassnitzhöhe MTB SK HERREN M 01:28:43,81 4
10 217 Mayr Dominik ARBÖ Merida Polizei Wien MTB SK HERREN M 01:29:51,42 4
11 204 Wasner Leopold AUT19680408 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl MTB SK HERREN M 01:32:19,61 4
12 216 Gradischnig Thomas URC Scheicher Gnas MTB SK HERREN M 01:34:07,67 4
13 219 Kreil Gerhard Radsport Kotnik Graz MTB SK HERREN M 01:14:50,60 3

1 251 Höfler Katharina Team Simplon Zweirad Janger MTB SK DAMEN W 01:15:15,24 2

202 Krenn Gerhard AUT19830830 ARBÖ Radsport Kiesl MTB SK HERREN DNF
210 Zottler Andreas AUT19910731 RC TRI RUN ARBÖ OK Weiz MTB SK HERREN DNF
252 Trauntschnig Isabel RC Alpine Commençal Austria MTB SK DAMEN DNF
212 Rauch Martin AUT19720709 Radclub Bikespeak MTB SK HERREN DNF
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207 Costa Simon AUT19901029 Hai PowerBike Team MTB SK HERREN DNS
209 Katzmayer Gerhard AUT19630103 UNION MTB Club Koppl MTB SK HERREN DNS
211 Hammerl Edgar Team Edgar Hammerl Architektur MTB SK HERREN DNS
213 Tauderer Bernd Bikeclub Giant Stattegg MTB SK HERREN DNS
215 Prodinger Simon RC-Schnecke ASVÖ Wien MTB SK HERREN DNS


